
Brutto-Wertung
Stand: 25.07.24, 12:12 Uhr

Pos. Name 29.05. 24.04. 26.06. 24.07. Total

   1 Lenert, Wolfgang     14     12     11     37
   2 Koch, Hanna-Sophie     12      7     15     34
   3 Graumann, Rainer     12     10      7     29
   4 Backmerhoff, Ulrich      5     11      9     25

Rieke, Jörg      7      9      9     25
   6 Vorauer, Jürgen     10      5      5      4     24

Richter, Hans-Joachim     11     13     24
   8 Schoone, Sunny     12     11     23
   9 Dramac, Jozo      4      3      7      8     22

Fehre, Jens      5     11      6     22
  11 Schmid, Sophia      4      8      5     17

Buhmann, Lyle      5     12     17
Rosin, Ralf      7     10     17

  14 Retsch, Ingeborg      8      4      4     16
  15 Schuster, Matthias     14     14
  16 Uebler, Klaus      6      7     13

Stuckenberger, Laurence     13     13
Redl, Jakkie Carla     13     13
Karapanagiotis, Giorgos     13     13

  20 Schröll, Erich      4      7     11
Ciliax, Michael     11     11
Rusitschka, Erwin     11     11
Ruhnau, Andreas     11     11

  24 Richter, Rolf      5      5     10
Tarrier, James     10     10
Redl, Andreas     10     10

  27 Daub-Klose, Stefan      1      8      9
Menhorn, Philipp      9      9
Holtmann, Monika      9      9

  30 Rammig, Markus      8      8
Nikitaidis, Arianna-Elektra      8      8
Schröll, Ilonka      8      8
Wiorek, Hannah      8      8
Holtmann, Dr. Wolfgang      8      8

  35 Spurny, Inge      5      2      7
Babler, Lothar      7      7
Süss, Dr. Christoph      7      7

  38 Roth, Dr. Elisabeth      5      1      6
Lüdecke, Lutz      6      6
Winkler, Jan      6      6
Lippenberger, Martina      6      6
Kreittmayr, Maximilian      6      6
Sommer, Uwe      6      6
Klapp, Dr. Ulrich      6      6

  45 Herrscher, Eleonore      3      2      5
Bauer, Sven      5      5
Pfeifer, Klaus      5      5
Scheffel, Martin      5      5
Reznicek, Antonin      5      5

  50 Dizdar, Zdenko      4      4
Peters, Susanne      4      4
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Brutto-Wertung - Stand: 25.07.24, 12:12 Uhr

Pos. Name 29.05. 24.04. 26.06. 24.07. Total

Hesse, Karin      4      4
  53 De Biasi, Lucie      2      1      3

Peters, Michael      2      1      3
Voigt, Anna-Maria      3      3

  56 Rastogi, Heike      2      2
Röß, Stephan      2      2
Flock, Lara-Marie      2      2
Rastogi, Arthur      2      2
Möckel, Rainer      2      2
Rastogi, Armin      2      2
Steinhart, Frank      2      2
Wieczorek, Michael      2      2
Deißenberger, Helmuth      2      2

  65 Klüsener, Peter      1      1
Müller, Thilo      1      1
Spitzer, Dietmar      1      1
Kraus, Herbert      1      1
Schwanke, Dirk      1      1
Raithel, Martin      1      1

  71 Ciliax, Jan      0
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Netto-Wertung

Pos. Name 29.05. 24.04. 26.06. 24.07. Total

   1 Dramac, Jozo     21     18     20     22     81
   2 Schmid, Sophia     23     29     24     76
   3 Retsch, Ingeborg     21     17     19     57
   4 Koch, Hanna-Sophie     19     15     22     56

De Biasi, Lucie     16     23     17     56
   6 Rieke, Jörg     17     19     18     54

Lenert, Wolfgang     20     18     16     54
Graumann, Rainer     21     18     15     54

   9 Vorauer, Jürgen     17     14     11     11     53
Roth, Dr. Elisabeth     22     16     15     53
Fehre, Jens     16     23     14     53

  12 Backmerhoff, Ulrich     13     20     18     51
  13 Daub-Klose, Stefan     22     25     47
  14 Peters, Michael     29     16     45
  15 Rastogi, Heike     17     12     14     43
  16 Richter, Hans-Joachim     20     21     41

Schoone, Sunny     22     19     41
  18 Tarrier, James     40     40
  19 Schröll, Erich     15     21     36
  20 Spurny, Inge     19     16     35
  21 Buhmann, Lyle     11     23     34
  22 Kreittmayr, Maximilian     33     33
  23 Müller, Thilo     15     17     32

Herrscher, Eleonore     16     16     32
  25 Rosin, Ralf     12     18     30

Menhorn, Philipp     30     30
Peters, Susanne     30     30

  28 Spitzer, Dietmar     13     16     29
Richter, Rolf     15     14     29

  30 Ruhnau, Andreas     25     25
Lippenberger, Martina     25     25

  32 Uebler, Klaus     12     12     24
Klüsener, Peter     15      9     24

  34 Schröll, Ilonka     22     22
  35 Klapp, Dr. Ulrich     21     21

Karapanagiotis, Giorgos     21     21
  37 Rastogi, Armin     20     20

Rusitschka, Erwin     20     20
Redl, Jakkie Carla     20     20

  40 Schwanke, Dirk     19     19
Wiorek, Hannah     19     19
Redl, Andreas     19     19
Holtmann, Monika     19     19
Ciliax, Michael     19     19
Holtmann, Dr. Wolfgang     19     19

  46 Rammig, Markus     18     18
Rastogi, Arthur     18     18
Schuster, Matthias     18     18

  49 Winkler, Jan     17     17
  50 Raithel, Martin     16     16

Bauer, Sven     16     16
  52 Scheffel, Martin     15     15
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Netto-Wertung - Stand: 25.07.24, 12:12 Uhr

Pos. Name 29.05. 24.04. 26.06. 24.07. Total

Lüdecke, Lutz     15     15
Stuckenberger, Laurence     15     15
Dizdar, Zdenko     15     15

  56 Ciliax, Jan     14     14
Deißenberger, Helmuth     14     14
Hesse, Karin     14     14
Steinhart, Frank     14     14
Reznicek, Antonin     14     14
Süss, Dr. Christoph     14     14

  62 Flock, Lara-Marie     13     13
Babler, Lothar     13     13
Sommer, Uwe     13     13

  65 Möckel, Rainer     12     12
Kraus, Herbert     12     12
Nikitaidis, Arianna-Elektra     12     12
Pfeifer, Klaus     12     12

  69 Voigt, Anna-Maria     11     11
Wieczorek, Michael     11     11

  71 Röß, Stephan     10     10
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